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LOO LOO  she / her
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LOO LOO  she / her

HEIGHT
BUST

175cm / 5’ 9’’
78cm / 30½’’

PORTFOLIO64cm / 25’’
89cm / 35’

WAIST
HIPS

HAIR
EYES

SHOES

Black
Brown

38.5 

INSTAGRAM

https://www.majin-mgmt.com/talents/loo-loo
https://www.instagram.com/looooooooolu/
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 ALICED MAGAZINE		  VOUGE HONGKONG
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 LONDON FLAT
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 M
A

JIN
-M

G
M

T.C
O

M
          H

E
Y

@
M

A
JIN

-M
G

M
T.C

O
M

          +4
9

 1
5

2
 0

9
9

5
 2

9
9

6



 1774 BIRKENSTOCK
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 SLEEK MAGAZINE
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 REVUE MAGAZINE 	 TIMOTHY SCHAUMBURG
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 MUSSELS & MUSCLES
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 REMAIN 		  ANOUK NITSCHE

 M
A

JIN
-M

G
M

T.C
O

M
          H

E
Y

@
M

A
JIN

-M
G

M
T.C

O
M

          +4
9

 1
5

2
 0

9
9

5
 2

9
9

6



 MIXTE MAGAZINE
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 APART MAGAZINE
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 BIRROT		  TAMIL
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 DYSON X ZMS
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 TWIN MAGAZINE
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 TM MAGAZINE
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